3071

3071

3072

3073

3073

3073

3073

3073

3073

3073

D/874/2018

D/76/2020

D/141/2020

D/115/2020

D/206/2020

D/211/2020

D/223/2020

D/291/2020

D/395/2020

D/407/2020

2018

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

7/12/2018

25/02/2020

31/03/2020

11/03/2020

22/04/2020

22/04/2020

28/04/2020

25/05/2020

9/07/2020

15/07/2020

893 High
Street
THORNBURY
VIC 3071

372 Station
Street
THORNBURY
VIC 3071

17 Cambrian
Avenue
PRESTON
VIC 3072

69 Barton
Street
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

53 Dundee
Street
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

16 St Vigeons
Road
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

137 Cheddar
Road
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

34 Crevelli
Street
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

2 Loddon
Avenue
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

43 O'Connor
Street
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

3 or More on the block

Partial demolition of the existing building,
construction of a 4-storey (plus basement and
rooftop terrace) mixed use development and
a reduction of the car parking requirements
on land affected by a heritage overlay, as
shown on the plans accompanying the
application.

Construction of three double storey dwellings
on the lot and alteration of access to a road in
a road zone category 1, as shown on the
plans accompanying the application

Proposed construction of three (3) double
storey dwellings as shown on the plans
accompanying the application

Proposed medium density development
comprising the construction of three (3)
double storey dwellings, as shown on the
plans accompanying the application

A medium density housing development
comprised of the construction of five (5)
double storey dwellings, as shown on the
plans accompanying the application

Proposed construction of three (3) double
storey dwellings as shown on the plans
accompanying the application

Proposed construction of three (3) double
storey dwellings as shown on the plans
accompanying the application

Proposed construction of four (4) double
storey dwellings as shown on the plans
accompanying the application

A medium density housing development
comprising the construction of four (4) double
storey dwellings on land in the General
Residential Zone as shown on the plans
accompanying the application.

Proposed construction of three (3) double
storey dwellings, as shown on the plans
accompanying the application.

Page 1

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

Mixed Use
Developm
ent

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing



3073 D/469/2020 2020 6/08/2020

3073 D/86/2020

2020 28/02/2020

4 Arcadia
Avenue
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

41 Miranda
Road
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

3 or More on the block

Proposed construction of four (4) single On
storey dwellings, as shown on the plans Advertising
accompanying the application

A medium density development comprised of On

the construction of (4) four double storey Advertising
dwellings, as shown on the plans

accompanying the application.

Page 2

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing



	3 or More on the block

