3 or More on the block

3071	D/874/2018	2018	7/12/2018	893 High Street THORNBURY VIC 3071	Partial demolition of the existing building, construction of a 4-storey (plus basement and rooftop terrace) mixed use development and a reduction of the car parking requirements on land affected by a heritage overlay, as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	On Advertising	Mixed Use Developm ent	D	?
3071	D/76/2020	2020	25/02/2020	372 Station Street THORNBURY VIC 3071	Construction of three double storey dwellings on the lot and alteration of access to a road in a road zone category 1, as shown on the plans accompanying the application		Medium Density Housing	D	3
3072	D/141/2020	2020	31/03/2020	17 Cambrian Avenue PRESTON VIC 3072	Proposed construction of three (3) double storey dwellings as shown on the plans accompanying the application	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing	D	3
3073	D/115/2020	2020	11/03/2020	69 Barton Street RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Proposed medium density development comprising the construction of three (3) double storey dwellings, as shown on the plans accompanying the application	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing	D	3
3073	D/206/2020	2020	22/04/2020	53 Dundee Street RESERVOIR VIC 3073	A medium density housing development comprised of the construction of five (5) double storey dwellings, as shown on the plans accompanying the application	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing	D	5
3073	D/211/2020	2020	22/04/2020	16 St Vigeons Road RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Proposed construction of three (3) double storey dwellings as shown on the plans accompanying the application	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing	D	3
3073	D/223/2020	2020	28/04/2020	137 Cheddar Road RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Proposed construction of three (3) double storey dwellings as shown on the plans accompanying the application	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing	D	3
3073	D/291/2020	2020	25/05/2020	34 Crevelli Street RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Proposed construction of four (4) double storey dwellings as shown on the plans accompanying the application	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing	D	4
3073	D/395/2020	2020	9/07/2020	2 Loddon Avenue RESERVOIR VIC 3073	A medium density housing development comprising the construction of four (4) double storey dwellings on land in the General Residential Zone as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing	D	4
3073	D/407/2020	2020	15/07/2020	43 O'Connor Street RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Proposed construction of three (3) double storey dwellings, as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing	D	3

3 or More on the block

3073	D/469/2020	2020	6/08/2020	4 Arcadia Avenue RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Proposed construction of four (4) single storey dwellings, as shown on the plans accompanying the application	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing	D	4	
3073	D/86/2020	2020	28/02/2020	41 Miranda Road RESERVOIR VIC 3073	A medium density development comprised of the construction of (4) four double storey dwellings, as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing	D	4	